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 Intermediate Fixtures List Spring 2017
	Sat 25th February
	09:30-12:00
	Dressage practice
	
	£30
	Badge training

	Sat 11th March
	09:00-12:00
	Dressage comp (part 1)
	T&T
	£30
	Badge training

	Sat 25th March
	09:00-12:00
	SJ comp (part 2)
	
	£30
	Badge training

	Wed 5th April
	09:00-16:00
	CAMP DAY
	
	£50
	Badge Testing 

	Sat 8th April
	09:30-12:00
	Indoor XC practice
	
	£30
	Badge training

	Fri 14th April
	09:00-16:00
	CAMP DAY
	
	£50
	Badge testing

	Sat 22nd April
	09:00-12:00
	XC comp (part 3)
	T&T
	£30
	Badge training

	Sat 6th May
	09:30-12:00
	Flatwork rally *
	
	£30
	Badge training

	Sat 20th May
	09:30-12:00
	Flatwork rally field * 
	
	£30
	Badge testing

	Thurs 1st June
	09:00-16:00
	CAMP DAY
	
	£50
	Badge Testing 

	Sat 3rd June
	09.30-12.00
	SJ practice field 
	
	£30
	Badge training

	Sat 17th June 
	09.00-12.00
	SJ- SJ competition badge
	T&T
	£30
	Badge testing

	
	
	
	
	
	


T&T- Rider is given a mark for the turnout of themselves and their horse. These marks will be added and the turnout trophy given to the winner.
Camp days- Please ensure you name is written down on the day you wish to come as places are limited.  Camp days include two group riding lessons, pony care training and testing, snacks, drinks and lunch.
Indoor Eventing (part 1, 2 and 3) - There will be rosettes awarded at each competition and then the marks of each are added together to give overall results.
Flatwork rally *- Working on, Understanding correct training or horses and ponies badge. 
Members- You must be a member to attend Pony Club. Bring membership card to all rallies.
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T&T- Rider is given a mark for the turnout of themselves and their horse. These marks will be added and the turnout trophy given to the winner.
Camp days- We have added extra camp days as we have limited places each day. Please ensure you name is written down on the day you wish to come.  Camp days include two group riding lessons, pony care training and testing, snacks, drinks and lunch.
Progressive tests- These are the bronze, silver and gold tests. The certificates are included but it is £1 if you achieve the badges.
Efficiency tests- These are the D, D+,C, C+ tests.
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